
2007-08

1 2 3 4 Total

DSJ 249 238 250 326 1063

OPPONENT 240 247 297 344 1128

NAME FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FG% 3FG% FTM FTA FT% NAME 2FG 3FG FT TOTALS

MATT BRINKMAN 1 1 0 0 100% #DIV/0! 1 1 100% MATT BRINKMAN 1 0 1 3

JUSTIN SHRIDER 3 5 0 1 60% 0% 4 6 67% JUSTIN SHRIDER 3 0 4 10

TAYLOR BOWERSOCK 11 34 12 49 32% 24% 18 26 69% TAYLOR BOWERSOCK 11 12 18 76

BRANDON HEMKER 3 5 8 38 60% 21% 5 6 83% BRANDON HEMKER 3 8 5 35

SCOTT RECKER 40 85 15 43 47% 35% 30 42 71% SCOTT RECKER 40 15 30 155

CAMERON HERMILLER 36 84 29 100 43% 29% 88 115 77% CAMERON HERMILLER 36 29 88 247

ERIC BUETTNER 15 25 42 126 60% 33% 3 6 50% ERIC BUETTNER 15 42 3 159

BOB KOESTER 16 35 45 119 46% 38% 29 37 78% BOB KOESTER 16 45 29 196

WES ULM 17 41 9 32 41% 28% 5 12 42% WES ULM 17 9 5 66

TIM CLARK 36 72 0 0 50% #DIV/0! 10 19 53% TIM CLARK 36 0 10 82

TYLER WILLIAMS 1 3 0 0 33% #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! TYLER WILLIAMS 1 0 0 2

ZAC REAMES 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! ZAC REAMES 0 0 0 0

TYLER HAYSON 13 29 0 0 45% #DIV/0! 6 9 67% TYLER HAYSON 13 0 6 32

0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0

SCORING TOTALS 192 419 160 508 46% 31% 199 279 71% TOTALS 192 160 199 1063

GAMES

NAME PLAYED TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE.

MATT BRINKMAN 6 0 0.0 3 0.5 0 0.0 1 0.2 1 0.2

JUSTIN SHRIDER 16 0 0.0 10 0.6 0 0.0 6 0.4 6 0.4

TAYLOR BOWERSOCK 21 0 0.0 76 3.6 17 0.8 41 2.0 58 2.8

BRANDON HEMKER 14 0 0.0 35 2.5 5 0.4 11 0.8 16 1.1

SCOTT RECKER 21 0 0.0 155 7.4 49 2.3 54 2.6 103 4.9

CAMERON HERMILLER 21 0 0.0 247 11.8 9 0.4 45 2.1 54 2.6

ERIC BUETTNER 21 0 0.0 159 7.6 12 0.6 32 1.5 44 2.1

BOB KOESTER 12 0 0.0 196 16.3 9 0.8 37 3.1 46 3.8

WES ULM 21 0 0.0 66 3.1 27 1.3 51 2.4 78 3.7

TIM CLARK 20 0 0.0 82 4.1 34 1.7 26 1.3 60 3.0

TYLER WILLIAMS 7 0 0.0 2 0.3 1 0.1 1 0.1 2 0.3

ZAC REAMES 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

TYLER HAYSON 21 0 0.0 32 1.5 18 0.9 19 0.9 37 1.8

Team 21 13 16 29

TOTALS 21 0 0 1063 50.6 194 9.2 340 16.2 534 25.4

NAME TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE.

MATT BRINKMAN 2 0.3 0 0.0 1 0.2 0 0.0 1 0.2 0 0.0 1 0.2

JUSTIN SHRIDER 3 0.2 3 0.2 2 0.1 0 0.0 7 0.4 0 0.0 1 0.1

TAYLOR BOWERSOCK 39 1.9 32 1.5 16 0.8 3 0.1 53 2.5 1 0.0 8 0.4

BRANDON HEMKER 13 0.9 14 1.0 12 0.9 1 0.1 13 0.9 2 0.1 5 0.4

SCOTT RECKER 10 0.5 23 1.1 16 0.8 2 0.1 32 1.5 6 0.3 10 0.5

CAMERON HERMILLER 102 4.9 67 3.2 38 1.8 12 0.6 52 2.5 1 0.0 26 1.2

ERIC BUETTNER 29 1.4 12 0.6 15 0.7 5 0.2 27 1.3 2 0.1 12 0.6

BOB KOESTER 10 0.8 16 1.3 11 0.9 6 0.5 21 1.8 0 0.0 2 0.2

WES ULM 21 1.0 19 0.9 28 1.3 1 0.0 36 1.7 4 0.2 13 0.6

TIM CLARK 8 0.4 23 1.2 20 1.0 4 0.2 32 1.6 0 0.0 8 0.4

TYLER WILLIAMS 0 0.0 2 0.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0

ZAC REAMES 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

TYLER HAYSON 13 0.6 14 0.7 7 0.3 6 0.3 55 2.6 5 0.2 4 0.2

Team 0

TOTALS 250 11.9 225 10.7 166 7.9 40 1.9 330 15.7 21 1.0 90 4.3

FGM FGA FG% 3PM 3PA 3PT% FTM FTA FT%

285 580 49% 113 214 53% 178 250 71%

O. REB. D. REB T. REB. TO. PPG.

141 317 458 153 53.0

OPPONENT

DEF. REB.OFF. REB.

FOULSBLOCKS

MINUTES SCORING

CHARGES

SCORING BY QUARTERS

SHOOTING SCORING

AVERAGES

STEALS

TOTAL REB.

ASSISTS TO DEFLECTIONS


